
Friday, March 15VI 860 ke. 349
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 Popular Vocalists
10.15 Carmen Cavallaro (piano)
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: Station Amuse-
ments ip New Zealand; Splash of Colour
11.32 Morning Concert
2. 0 p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Vera Lynn Sings
3. 0 Life and Songs of George Gershwin
3.15 Clarinet Concerto in A, K.622

Mozart4.0 Playhouse of Favourites
4.30 Edmundo Ros and his Orchestra

(BBC)
6. 0 Friday at Five
5.15 Children’s Session: Music Makingin the Days of Queen Elizabeth I
5.45 Dinner Musie7. 0 For the Sportsman
7.30 Paris Star Time
8. 0 A Victor Herbert Suite
8.18 Talking and Reading, by Dr. Merrill
Moore
8.30 The Goon Show (BBC)
9.15 Availing Grace
9.39 The Flower of Darkness
10. 0 BBC Jazz Club
410.30 Close down

ae ieeee6. Gam. breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie),
featuring Shoppers’ Guide; Film and
Theatre; Book Review; and Music: From
the Land o’ the Shamrock
10. 0 A Man Called Sheppard10.16 Doctor Paul
10.30 Dark Abyss
10.45 Occupational Hazards
11. 0 Favourite Orchestras
41.30 Vocal Groups11.45 Latin Pattern
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: The Kingand the Queen
. Featuring Hammond Organ6.15 New Zealand Entertainers
6.30. Reserved
6.45 Stars of Song: Jimmy Young7.0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Frontier Marshal
8.1 Talk: The History of the Theatrein New Zealand, by Nola Miller
8.15 Continental Varieties
8.30 Playhouse of Favourites.9.3 Piano and Orchestra
9.20 Dad and Dave
9.45 Life with the Lyons-i0 (BBC)10.15 Sweet and Sentimental
10.30 Close down

ZARace
6. Gam. breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report9. 0 Wolnen’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),featuring American Roundabout, byShirley Maddock; and Old Wine in NewBottles
10. Folk Songs and Dances
10.’ Film Favourites
10.30 Ron Goodwin and his Orchestra
10.45 Hits of Yesterday11. 0 Music for All
11
11

me

a go

20 In Sentimental Mood40 Tunes of the Times
0 Close down
Sp.m. The Junior Session: A Littleing Story’ (NZBS). Oo In a Dancing Mood
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.40 Two in Accord7. 0 Tip Top Tunes7. Frontier Marshal
8. 0 Latin Americana
8.15 White Coolies
8.40 Light Classics9. 4 At the Console9.15 Paris Star Time
9.45 Death Takes Small Bites10.0 George Shearing Quintet10.16 Tony Parenti’s Ragtime Rand10.30 Close down

;

2XN 1340 NELSON 22
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast8. 0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Popular Pianists
10.30 Diana Decker>10.45 Modern Romances
11. 0 English Radio Stars .11.30 Hits of Yesteryear12. 0 Closedown

5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: The Saga ofDavy Crockett

by Donald

6. 0 Tops in Pops
6.30 Music from the Movies7.0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Frontier Marshal
8. 0 Light Concert
8.30 Talk: Private Report,Boyd
8.45 Jennifer Vyvyan (soprano)
% 3 Radio Stage
9.30 Twenty Years of Dance Music
9.50 The Four hads10.0 The World of Jazz (VOA)
10.30 Close down

JIA
9.30 a.m.
Keel

CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke. 434 m
Kathryn Grayson and Howard

The Robert Farnon Orchestra10. 0 Music While You Work10.30 Devotional Service10.45 The Big Ben Banjo Rand11. 0 Mainly for Women: Home ScienceTalk: Floor Covering of all Kinds;carrow Saga, by NeHe Scanlan
Pen-

11.30 Morning Concert
(For details see 4YA)2.0 p.m. Mainly for Women: MobileMicrophone; Help for the Home Cook2.39 Music While You Work

3. 0 Classical HourSuite: Hary Janos KodalyThree Rondos on Folk Tunes’ BartokRuralia Hungarica hnanyi
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Courts of LondonPatti Dugan and the Jumpin’ JacksMusic from Spanish OperettaRawicz and Landauer Play Stranss
ey
hildren’s Session: Penfriends’
Popular Vocal Quartets
Tea Dance
Sports) Magazine (NZBS)
Songs from Paris with Mira JozelleOrchestra

8. 0 Commonwealth Feature Programme:Lake Victoria, the
Stary.
of a journey inEast Africa (BBC)

9.15 Availing Grace9.30 Beyond this Place
10.

O©
Pee Wee Irwin and his DixielandBand at the Grand View Inn

11.20 Close down

9¥¢ CHRISTCHURCH960 ke.
5. O p.m. Concert Hour
6. G Dinner Music7.0 The Stuttgart Chamber Orchestraconducted by Karl MunchingerSonata Pian e Forte
7.-¢@

Gabrieli
Helen Hayward (soprano)If{ Give Thee Honour Due, and Let‘Wander Not Unseen (L’Allegro)Here Amid the Shady Woods (Alex-ander Balus)Calm Thou My Soul, and Convey Meto Some Peaceful ‘Shore

(AlexanderBalus)
Spring (Otho) Handel

(Studio)
7.26 Robert Veyron-Lacroix (piano),Jean Pierre Rampal (flute) and JeanHuchot (cello)Trio No. 30 in D Haydn
7.42 We oped MoatVY. S. Pritchetta The 1956 flees International StringCompetition

(For details see 2YC)
8.35 Raphael] Arie (bass)Farewell and Death of Boris (Boris
Godounoyv) Moussorgsky
is)a Seenes, I See You Again_(La Sonnambula) Bellini8.47 The Philharmonia Orchestra con-ducted by Nicolai MalkoSlavonic Dances, Op. 4@ and Op. 72

Dvorak9. 8 Leonard Pennario (piano)Sonetto del Petrara, No. 104 ~

St. Francis of Assisi: Sermon to theBirds Liszt
9.25 Henry Holst (violiny and GeraldMoore

(plana)Legende in E Flat Delius
9.33° Gerard Souzay (baritone) withJean Michel Damase (piano)The Chimerical Horizon Faure
9.41 The London Symphony Orchestraconducted by Anthony CollinsSuite: Pelleas and Melisande Sibelius
9.55 The Law of the Merchant

35°
Venice,

a talk by a Barrister (NZB
10. 8. Felicja BlumenthalSpanish Keyboard Musi¢

10.29 Victoria de los Angeles (soprano)
Spanish Folk Songs

10.38 Janos Starker (cello) and LeonPommers (piano)
Requiebros
Dance of the Green Devil Cassado
10.47 The London Symphony OrchestraScenes and Dances from The Three-
Cornered Hat Falla

11. O Close down

ONC 1 160dMARU
6. O a.m. Melodies
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay), featur-
ing American Roundabout

258 m.

40. 0 In This My Life
410.145 Timber Ridge10.30 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer10.45 in Strict Tempo
Calling Temuka
Old, New, Borrowed, Blue
Close down

45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners:
The Saga of Davy Crockett6. 0 Tops in Popskpgiish Singing Starlets
6.45 Latin Patternae Straight from The States
7.15 Partners in Harmony
7.30 Frontier Marshal
8.10 Just For You
8.25
8
9
1
1

11. 0
-641.15
11.30 Morning Variety
yp
0

Bands and Baritones
AB Talk. 3 The Story of the Viscount (BBC)
O Light and Bright
0.30 Close down

Satie nee
9.45 a.m. Morning Star
10. O Devotional Service
70.418 The Final Year
10.30 Music While You Work11.0 Women’s Session: Doing theFlowers (Barry Ferguson)
11.30 Morning Concert2.0 p.m. Music of the Eighteenth Cen-tury
2.45 Maori Singers3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 Light Orchestral Fantasy4.0 Indian Summer
4.30 Hollywood Holiday5. O Winifred Atwell
5.15 Children’s Session: Massed Choirs
at the Grey Primary School Festival
5.45 Lighter Moments from the Classics6..0 Sports Preview (lan Thompson)7.30 Play: The Wind of Heaven, by
Emlyn Williams, adapted by Barbara
Couper (NZBS)
9.15 Availing Grace
9.30 Variety Stars who visited New
Zealand ;

10. 0 Elsa Jensen (violin) and Olive
Bloom (piano)Violin Sonata aps OF 78 Brahms(NZ : ;

10.30 Close down

DUNEDIN
780 ke. 384 m.

9.30 a.m. Don John
9.45 Musie While You Work10..0 Pevotional Service
10.46 Topics for Women: People who
Matter, by Arthur Manning; Home
Science Talk: In and Around the Home;
News from the Library, by A. H. Reed
11.30 Morning Concert
Phiiharmonia Orchestra
Incidental Music from the Film Oliver
Twist Bax
Licia Albanese and Patrice Munsel
(sopranos), Giuseppe di Stefano (tehor)
and Leonard Warren (baritone)
They Call Me Mimi
Then You’re Going to Leave Me (From
La Boheme) Puccini

2. Op.m. Short Story: Self-Made Man, by
Nat Easton (NZBS)2.15 Light Orchestral Portraits
2.30 Musie While You Work
3.15 Robert Irwin (baritone)
3.30 Classical Hour
Patrie Overture, Op. 19 Bizet
Operatic Arias Verdi
Piano Concerto in A Minor, Op. 54

4.30 Rudy Vallee Sohumens
4.45 Moreton and Kaye5.15 Children’s Session: The King and
the Queen; Boy Scouts; In the News this
Week
6. 0 Jan Mazurus with Stanley Black’sOrchestra
7.15 For the Sportsman (Lankford
Smith)
Cabaret Songs of Paris

8. 0 Music from Belgium: BrusselsNew Concert Orchestra (BelgiumNational Radio)
8.30 Cad and Dave9.15 Availing Grace
9.30 Accent on Swing with Calder Pres-cott’s Orchestra (Studio)
9.50 Beyond This Place10.20 Rhythm Parade (Scrutineer)11.20 Close down

AVG 905 SOUNEDIN
5. Op.m, Concert Hour
7. 0 Marcel Mule (saxophone)
Sonata Pascal
Sonate Sportive Tcherepnin7.15 The Coneertgebouw Orchestra of
Amsterdam
Symphonie Poem; Psyehe Franck

7.37 Douglas Mews (English Organist)Prelude and Fugue on BACH Liszt
Fantasia in F Minor Mozart

(NZBS)8.0 1956 Liege international StringQuartet Competition
(For details see 2YC)

8.35 Jennifer Vyvyan (soprano)Cherry Ripe arr. Lehmann
The Sprig of Thyme arr. GraingerSweet Polly Oliver arr. Britten
Foxgloves HeadGavotte Howells
The New Ghost Vaughan Williams

8.56 Jascha Heifetz (violin) with theRCA Victor Orchestra
Scottish Fantasy, Op. 46 Bruch

9.22 Leonard Pennario (piano)Seguidilla
Tango in D Albeniz

9.30 The Carrot or the Stick? A talk byF, J. RB. Murray (NZBS)9.50 The New Italian QuartetString Quartet No. 69 inE Flat Haydn10. 7 The Florence Festival
Concerto for Orchestra in € Vivaldi

10.20 Carl Polmetsch, and Joseph Saxby(harpsichord)
Preludg in D Major Matteis
Allemande and Corrente in G Minor

Anon
10.26 The Roger Wagner ChoraleI'll Enter Your Garden
The Fiddlerlow Sad Flows the Stream
At Night
Awake Awake
A House Stands ’Neath the Willows’
Shade arr.Brahms

10.35 The Roval Opera House Orchestraof Covent Garden
Ballet Music: Carnaval Schumann11.0 Close down

INVERCARGILL,
9. 4am. For details until 10.20 see 4YA10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Women’s Session: Country News-
letter; In and Around the House; Floor
coverings of All Kinds
11.30 For details until 5.15 see 4YA
5.15 p.m. Children’s Session: Junior Story
Time; Bird Night
5.45 Dinner Musie7.15 For the Sportsmen
7.45 Picturé Page
8.30 Paris Star Time
992
For details until 11.0 see 4YC

41.20 Close down

VERA LYNN, who is featured in 2YZ's
afternoon programme at 2.30


